AS1000-M3
AS1000-M5
AS2000-01
AS2000-02
AS3000-02
AS3000-03
AS4000-02
AS4000-03

NPT
G
How to Order
M-5N AS1000Nipple
N
F
Option
H (1)
L (2)
Note 1) AS5000 is available as special.
AS1000 is not applicable.
Note 2) AS1000, AS2000 are not applicable.
High temperature (–5 to 80°C)
Low temperature (–30 to 60°C)
Speed Controller: Standard Type
Series AS
In-line Type
AS4000
AS2000 AS1000-M5
AS1000-M3
AS3000
JIS Symbol
M3, M5 standard
1 8
83
21
21
1 4, standard
standard
standard
standard
Caution
Be sure to read before handling. Refer to pages 15-18-3 to 15-18-4 for
Safety Instructions and Common Precautions on the products
mentioned in this catalog, and refer to pages 15-8-6 to 15-8-8 for
Precautions on every series.
Compact size saves space.
Speed may be accurately controlled
even at low speeds.
Constant speed easily set.
Retainer prevents an accidental
loss of needle.
15-9-28
Needle Valve/Flow Characteristics
Construction: AS1000-M3
Construction: AS1000-M5
No. Description Material Note
q
w
e
r
t
y
u
i
o
Body B
Body
Needle
Lock nut
Handle
U seal
Needle guide
O-ring

while the meter-in type is black zinc chromate plated.
Note 4) AS1200, AS1400, AS22�0 are electroless nickel plated as standard. (N specifications)
How to Order
01 SAS 2 2 0 0
Body size
1
2
3
4
M3, M5 standard
1 8
83
21
1 4
Type
Direct cylinder
elbow type
Direct cylinder
flat elbow type
2
4
Control type
Meter-out
Meter-in
0
1
Option
Bore size
S
K
N
None
With seal
Nil
Symbol Bore size
Applicable
series
M3
M5
U10/32
01
02
03
04
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
10-32UNF
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
AS1200-M3
AS1400-M3
AS12�0-M5
AS12�0-U10/32
AS22�0-01
AS22�0-02
AS32�0-03
AS42�0-04
Hexagonal lock nut
Electroless nickel plated
M3 x 0.5
2.5, 4, 6
1.05 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.1 MPa
P.15-11-3
AS1200-M5